
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/04/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:17:37 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/23/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/29/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CRFQ,
0212,SWC2100000017,
1

CMA,0212,TRAVEL21,1 STATEWIDE MASTER
AGREEMENTS

Statewide Contract: Travel
Management Services

NATL TRAVEL SERVICE INC 000000203044 06/22/2021 06/29/2021 0.00 Mark A Atkins

CRFQ,
0231,OOT2100000005,4

CCT,
0231,OOT2100000002,1

OFFICE OF
TECHNOLOGY

Data Center 2.0 Firewall
(OT21107)

SUN MANAGEMENT INC 000000180526 05/13/2021 06/29/2021 326,225.00 Toby L Welch

CRFQ,
0313,DEP2100000031,2

CCT,
0313,DEP2100000004,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Clean Water State Revolving
Fund CWSRF Audit

BROWN EDWARDS & COMPANY
LLP

000000197366 05/11/2021 06/29/2021 20,900.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0313,DEP2100000033,2

CPO,
0313,DEP2100000030,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Compact Excavator with
Attachments

RUDD EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC 000000218366 05/25/2021 06/23/2021 51,635.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0313,DEP2100000034,2

CMA,
0313,DEP2100000025,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DLR North Generator
Maintenance

PALCO SALES CORP 000000161216 05/27/2021 06/28/2021 0.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0403,DBS2100000005,5

CPO,
0403,DBS2100000003,1

WEST VIRGINIA
SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Fire Alarm Systems: removal of
six & installation of seven

MASTER SERVICE CORPORATION VS0000012488 05/20/2021 06/28/2021 485,000.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000037,3

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000040,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum No.2 - MCA South-
Intercom & Card

MASTER SERVICE CORPORATION VS0000012488 06/02/2021 06/23/2021 72,200.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000041,2

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000041,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum No. 1
Bleachers Replacement &
Install

MAFFEI STRAYER FURNISHINGS 000000160580 06/02/2021 06/28/2021 72,100.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000043,2

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000046,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum No.1    Three (3)
Utility Farm Tractors
wAttachment

J S C ENTERPRISES INC 000000114767 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 85,710.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000044,2

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000042,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum 1 - Zero Turn
Mowers with 60" mowing deck

GILLUMS SERVICE & REPAIR INC VS0000038166 06/03/2021 06/24/2021 73,890.00 Jessica L Hovanec

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000045,2

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000045,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum #1 Rock Branch
Warehouse-Fence-Sliding Gate
Install

ALL QUALITY LLC 000000118298 06/09/2021 06/25/2021 68,785.00 Jessica L Hovanec

CRFQ,
0705,LOT2100000008,1

CMA,
0705,LOT2100000004,1

LOTTERY
COMMISSION

Inspect and Maintain Fire
Suppression Systems

VIKING AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
COMPANY

VS0000017769 05/20/2021 06/28/2021 0.00 Toby L Welch

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000102,3

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000051,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM NO_2    WAFER
BROOMS OR EQUAL

KEYSTONE PLASTICS INC 000000117326 03/24/2021 06/24/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000108,5

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000043,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM NO_4 Motor
grader all wheel dr.

BOYD COMPANY 000000218337 04/14/2021 06/28/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000114,1

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000046,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

PROGRAMMER ANALYST SMART SHARED SERVICES LLC VS0000009860 04/08/2021 06/28/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000120,6

CPO,
0803,DOT2100000056,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM NO_4  Roof
Removal and Replacement
04210919

SUTTER ROOFING & METAL
COMPANY INC

000000200124 05/06/2021 06/28/2021 135,200.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000131,2

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000052,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM NO_1  Adopt-A-
Highway Orange Can Liners -
Statewide

CENTRAL POLY BAG CORP 000000117908 04/27/2021 06/29/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000134,1

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000045,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

HIGHWAY LED LIGHTS GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 000000103427 04/29/2021 06/29/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000146,1

CPO,
0803,DOT2100000057,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

05210462 - KNOTT ISLAND
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE
BEAMS

CXT INC VS0000001756 06/03/2021 06/29/2021 48,262.02 John W Estep

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2100000021,1

CCT,
1400,AGR2100000003,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

USAFOODSAFETY
Maintenance & Support

PRECISE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
INC

VS0000017785 06/08/2021 06/28/2021 31,862.64 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2100000022,1

CCT,
1400,AGR2100000004,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

USAHERDS/USAPLANTS/
USALIMS Software
Maintenance & Support

ACCLAIM SYSTEMS INC VS0000019264 06/10/2021 06/28/2021 101,470.00 Jessica S Chambers

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

